ESCAPECITY DISC 2

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

MODELL-MERKMALE

GROSSEN
FARBE
RAHMEN
GABEL

DAMPFER

KOMPONENTEN

S, M, L, XL

Metallic Black

ALUXX-Grade Aluminum, disc
alloy, rack mount, disc

N/A

LENKER
VORBAU
SATTELSTUTZE
SATTEL
PEDALE

ANTRIEB

GiantSport, 31.8
GiantSport, 15-degree, 31.8
Giant D-Fuse, alloy

Giant Sport Comfort

GiantUrban Fitness

SCHALTHEBEL
UMWERFER
SCHALTWERK
BREMSEN
BREMSHEBEL
KASSETTE
KETTE

KURBEL

LAUFRADER

Shimano Altus

Shimano FD-TY710
Shimano Altus

Tektro HD-R280

Tektro

Shimano CS-HG31, 11x34
KMC Z8.3

forged alloy, 30/46

TRETLAGER
FELGEN
NABE
SPEICHEN
REIFEN
EXTRAS

cartridge

Giant GX Disc

alloy, 32h,loose ball bearing
stainless, 14g

Giant S-X2, Puncture Protect, 700x38

light trekking carrier rack, matte black plastic fenders

Rahmen: ALUXX-Grade Aluminum, disc
Gabel: alloy, rack mount, disc
Schalthebel: Shimano Altus

Kurbel: forged alloy, 30/46

Farbe: Metallic Black

GEOMETRIEDATEN

RAHMEN Xs S
Sitzrohrwinkel 74.0° 73.5°
Oberrohrlange (mm) 550 565
Steuerrohr-Lange (mm) 100 115
Steuerrohr-Winkel 70.0° 70.0°
Radstand (mm) 1063 1074
Kettenstreben-Lénge (mm) 445 445
Stack (mm) 524 538
Reach (mm) 400 406
Uberstandshohe (mm) 680 714
Kurbelldnge (mm) 170 170

Spezifikations-, Preis- und Farbaenderungen vorbehalten.

M
73.0°
580
130
71.0°
1075

556
410
754
170

73.0°
595
160
71.0°
1091

585
416
799
175

XL
73.0°
610
190
71.0°
1107

613
423
842
175



	ESCAPE CITY DISC 2
	SPEZIFIKATIONEN
	MODELL-MERKMALE
	GEOMETRIEDATEN


